We look forward to your enthusiastic participation and support in making this event a resounding success.

Thank you.

Warm regards,

Dr B. S. Shetty 

President- ADITI 

For and on behalf of Organizing Committee

Mr Rajiv Seth

Chairman – EII

US$ 375/- plus 18%GST (USD three hundred Seventy five only) per sq.mtr, on shell scheme basis
for foregin exhibitors. (or Equivalent to Indian Currency)

The will be held at Pragati Maidan, at Newly Constructed Hall Expodent International India 2025 

Numbers 2, 3, 4 & 5 (G.F.). which will cover gross area of more than 26,000 sq, mtr.